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LUX MASTERS OPEN 2023
Luxembourg/Hollerich, 14. - 15.10.2023

Event 22 800m Freestyle 20 years and older
15.10.2023 - 9:00 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

20 - 24 years, Men

1. VAN DEN BROEK Jasper 99 ZV De Watervogels 11:30.30 280
50m: 37.63 37.63 250m: 3:29.12 43.93 450m: 6:26.15 44.48 650m: 9:23.23 44.43

100m: 1:19.32 41.69 300m: 4:13.26 44.14 500m: 7:10.22 44.07 700m: 10:06.45 43.22
150m: 2:01.80 42.48 350m: 4:57.48 44.22 550m: 7:54.55 44.33 750m: 10:49.62 43.17
200m: 2:45.19 43.39 400m: 5:41.67 44.19 600m: 8:38.80 44.25 800m: 11:30.30 40.68

2. VAN BON Jorick 03 ZPC Amersfoort 11:56.72 251
50m: 35.97 35.97 250m: 3:26.34 44.71 450m: 6:33.22 48.17 650m: 9:42.41 46.59

100m: 1:16.80 40.83 300m: 4:11.34 45.00 500m: 7:20.40 47.18 700m: 10:28.64 46.23
150m: 1:58.70 41.90 350m: 4:57.76 46.42 550m: 8:08.09 47.69 750m: 11:14.74 46.10
200m: 2:41.63 42.93 400m: 5:45.05 47.29 600m: 8:55.82 47.73 800m: 11:56.72 41.98

25 - 29 years, Men

1. JUNK David 96 Wasserfreunde Schaumberg 11:10.85 306
50m: 37.14 37.14 250m: 3:23.43 42.62 450m: 6:13.53 42.70 650m: 9:04.45 43.22

100m: 1:17.10 39.96 300m: 4:05.55 42.12 500m: 6:56.06 42.53 700m: 9:47.62 43.17
150m: 1:59.12 42.02 350m: 4:48.26 42.71 550m: 7:38.86 42.80 750m: 10:29.59 41.97
200m: 2:40.81 41.69 400m: 5:30.83 42.57 600m: 8:21.23 42.37 800m: 11:10.85 41.26

30 - 34 years, Men

1. TERVER Jean 90 Club Nautique du Val de Fensch 9:58.21 431
50m: 34.27 34.27 250m: 3:03.65 37.49 450m: 5:33.62 37.89 650m: 8:07.30 38.29

100m: 1:11.72 37.45 300m: 3:40.72 37.07 500m: 6:11.64 38.02 700m: 8:45.31 38.01
150m: 1:49.09 37.37 350m: 4:18.25 37.53 550m: 6:50.44 38.80 750m: 9:23.16 37.85
200m: 2:26.16 37.07 400m: 4:55.73 37.48 600m: 7:29.01 38.57 800m: 9:58.21 35.05

2. CREEMERS Patrick 90 SG Patrick - De Roersoppers 10:10.92 405
50m: 31.92 31.92 250m: 3:06.38 38.97 450m: 5:42.09 39.13 650m: 8:18.18 38.45

100m: 1:09.21 37.29 300m: 3:44.85 38.47 500m: 6:21.41 39.32 700m: 8:56.52 38.34
150m: 1:48.42 39.21 350m: 4:23.95 39.10 550m: 7:00.66 39.25 750m: 9:34.33 37.81
200m: 2:27.41 38.99 400m: 5:02.96 39.01 600m: 7:39.73 39.07 800m: 10:10.92 36.59

3. KASTROPIL Yorick 90 Club Nautique du Val de Fensch 10:32.96 364
50m: 34.95 34.95 250m: 3:10.92 39.65 450m: 5:52.63 40.77 650m: 8:35.19 40.77

100m: 1:13.08 38.13 300m: 3:50.81 39.89 500m: 6:33.26 40.63 700m: 9:15.61 40.42
150m: 1:51.96 38.88 350m: 4:31.04 40.23 550m: 7:13.98 40.72 750m: 9:55.77 40.16
200m: 2:31.27 39.31 400m: 5:11.86 40.82 600m: 7:54.42 40.44 800m: 10:32.96 37.19

4. WONG Cedric 92 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 10:44.59 345
50m: 35.50 35.50 250m: 3:09.85 38.51 450m: 5:53.02 41.47 650m: 8:44.02 42.78

100m: 1:13.58 38.08 300m: 3:49.81 39.96 500m: 6:35.67 42.65 700m: 9:26.00 41.98
150m: 1:52.39 38.81 350m: 4:30.25 40.44 550m: 7:18.83 43.16 750m: 10:07.40 41.40
200m: 2:31.34 38.95 400m: 5:11.55 41.30 600m: 8:01.24 42.41 800m: 10:44.59 37.19

35 - 39 years, Men

1. MONROS COMA Miquel 87 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 9:57.37 433
50m: 32.77 32.77 250m: 3:02.41 38.29 450m: 5:33.56 37.66 650m: 8:06.52 37.97

100m: 1:08.94 36.17 300m: 3:40.53 38.12 500m: 6:11.64 38.08 700m: 8:44.47 37.95
150m: 1:46.05 37.11 350m: 4:18.18 37.65 550m: 6:50.07 38.43 750m: 9:21.92 37.45
200m: 2:24.12 38.07 400m: 4:55.90 37.72 600m: 7:28.55 38.48 800m: 9:57.37 35.45

2. RASSEL Florian 88 SC Thionville 10:06.77 413
50m: 32.88 32.88 250m: 3:03.13 38.53 450m: 5:37.65 39.02 650m: 8:14.99 39.39

100m: 1:09.19 36.31 300m: 3:41.53 38.40 500m: 6:16.65 39.00 700m: 8:53.29 38.30
150m: 1:46.52 37.33 350m: 4:20.15 38.62 550m: 6:56.11 39.46 750m: 9:31.19 37.90
200m: 2:24.60 38.08 400m: 4:58.63 38.48 600m: 7:35.60 39.49 800m: 10:06.77 35.58
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LUX MASTERS OPEN 2023
Luxembourg/Hollerich, 14. - 15.10.2023

Event 22, Men, 800m Freestyle, 35 - 39 years

Rank YB Time Pts

3. DE PAUW Stijn 84 Deerlijkse Zwemvereniging 10:47.41 340
50m: 34.92 34.92 250m: 3:14.32 40.45 450m: 5:58.64 40.92 650m: 8:44.76 41.77

100m: 1:13.13 38.21 300m: 3:55.44 41.12 500m: 6:39.85 41.21 700m: 9:26.70 41.94
150m: 1:52.98 39.85 350m: 4:36.08 40.64 550m: 7:21.10 41.25 750m: 10:08.00 41.30
200m: 2:33.87 40.89 400m: 5:17.72 41.64 600m: 8:02.99 41.89 800m: 10:47.41 39.41

4. GODWALDT Mark 87 PSV 11:37.58 272
50m: 35.86 35.86 250m: 3:26.74 44.08 450m: 6:25.16 45.47 650m: 9:22.48 42.05

100m: 1:17.28 41.42 300m: 4:09.81 43.07 500m: 7:10.23 45.07 700m: 10:07.77 45.29
150m: 2:00.05 42.77 350m: 4:54.46 44.65 550m: 7:55.47 45.24 750m: 10:53.73 45.96
200m: 2:42.66 42.61 400m: 5:39.69 45.23 600m: 8:40.43 44.96 800m: 11:37.58 43.85

WDR STOICA Octavian 84 Flykick Baia Mare

40 - 44 years, Men

WDR TOMOS Florin 83 CSM Cluj Napoca sport4you

45 - 49 years, Men

1. MIEL Cyril 74 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 12:47.32 204
50m: 39.12 39.12 250m: 3:46.10 49.07 450m: 7:04.66 49.87 650m: 10:22.91 48.65

100m: 1:22.76 43.64 300m: 4:34.94 48.84 500m: 7:55.25 50.59 700m: 11:12.18 49.27
150m: 2:09.39 46.63 350m: 5:24.67 49.73 550m: 8:44.72 49.47 750m: 12:00.34 48.16
200m: 2:57.03 47.64 400m: 6:14.79 50.12 600m: 9:34.26 49.54 800m: 12:47.32 46.98

WDR KRUIS Aart 75 MZ&PC Maastricht

50 - 54 years, Men

1. DE GELDER Ingmar 70 Zob'66 10:50.57 335
50m: 34.96 34.96 250m: 3:16.68 41.32 450m: 6:03.98 41.84 650m: 8:51.47 41.62

100m: 1:13.76 38.80 300m: 3:58.29 41.61 500m: 6:45.82 41.84 700m: 9:32.14 40.67
150m: 1:54.13 40.37 350m: 4:40.08 41.79 550m: 7:28.19 42.37 750m: 10:12.72 40.58
200m: 2:35.36 41.23 400m: 5:22.14 42.06 600m: 8:09.85 41.66 800m: 10:50.57 37.85

2. TE PASKE Jeroen 69 PSV 12:36.98 213
50m: 40.98 40.98 250m: 3:52.50 48.60 450m: 7:04.68 47.22 650m: 10:15.48 47.71

100m: 1:27.07 46.09 300m: 4:41.10 48.60 500m: 7:52.00 47.32 700m: 11:03.01 47.53
150m: 2:15.27 48.20 350m: 5:29.46 48.36 550m: 8:40.07 48.07 750m: 11:51.52 48.51
200m: 3:03.90 48.63 400m: 6:17.46 48.00 600m: 9:27.77 47.70 800m: 12:36.98 45.46

55 - 59 years, Men

1. LACKO Karol 64 VSKUK Bratislava 10:57.57 325
50m: 38.47 38.47 250m: 3:25.14 41.91 450m: 6:10.71 41.00 650m: 8:56.14 40.99

100m: 1:19.70 41.23 300m: 4:06.98 41.84 500m: 6:52.20 41.49 700m: 9:37.47 41.33
150m: 2:01.21 41.51 350m: 4:48.53 41.55 550m: 7:33.64 41.44 750m: 10:18.29 40.82
200m: 2:43.23 42.02 400m: 5:29.71 41.18 600m: 8:15.15 41.51 800m: 10:57.57 39.28

2. NAGL Norbert 68 SC Hakoah Wien 10:59.47 322
50m: 37.88 37.88 250m: 3:22.43 41.04 450m: 6:06.84 41.45 650m: 8:54.64 42.27

100m: 1:18.87 40.99 300m: 4:03.28 40.85 500m: 6:48.45 41.61 700m: 9:36.74 42.10
150m: 2:00.06 41.19 350m: 4:44.32 41.04 550m: 7:30.35 41.90 750m: 10:19.14 42.40
200m: 2:41.39 41.33 400m: 5:25.39 41.07 600m: 8:12.37 42.02 800m: 10:59.47 40.33

3. CLOEZ Frederic 68 Stade Nautique Lensois 11:14.24 301
50m: 37.19 37.19 250m: 3:24.93 42.96 450m: 6:16.99 42.95 650m: 9:09.36 42.98

100m: 1:17.79 40.60 300m: 4:07.95 43.02 500m: 7:00.05 43.06 700m: 9:52.19 42.83
150m: 1:59.56 41.77 350m: 4:50.85 42.90 550m: 7:43.04 42.99 750m: 10:34.39 42.20
200m: 2:41.97 42.41 400m: 5:34.04 43.19 600m: 8:26.38 43.34 800m: 11:14.24 39.85

4. CHEVALIER Michel 66 SC Thionville 11:59.31 248
50m: 37.78 37.78 250m: 3:33.36 45.24 450m: 6:36.34 45.01 650m: 9:45.77 46.76

100m: 1:19.30 41.52 300m: 4:18.46 45.10 500m: 7:23.97 47.63 700m: 10:32.30 46.53
150m: 2:03.30 44.00 350m: 5:04.68 46.22 550m: 8:11.45 47.48 750m: 11:16.31 44.01
200m: 2:48.12 44.82 400m: 5:51.33 46.65 600m: 8:59.01 47.56 800m: 11:59.31 43.00
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LUX MASTERS OPEN 2023
Luxembourg/Hollerich, 14. - 15.10.2023

Event 22, Men, 800m Freestyle, 55 - 59 years

Rank YB Time Pts

5. LAMMENS Laurent 65 Etoile Saint-Leu Natation 12:35.03 214
50m: 40.14 40.14 250m: 3:45.75 48.44 450m: 7:00.30 49.36 650m: 10:14.70 48.38

100m: 1:24.84 44.70 300m: 4:33.72 47.97 500m: 7:48.77 48.47 700m: 11:02.58 47.88
150m: 2:10.78 45.94 350m: 5:22.44 48.72 550m: 8:37.80 49.03 750m: 11:49.91 47.33
200m: 2:57.31 46.53 400m: 6:10.94 48.50 600m: 9:26.32 48.52 800m: 12:35.03 45.12

6. JANOVSKY Jiri 64 PK Straz pod Ralskem 13:16.21 183
50m: 41.84 41.84 250m: 3:56.69 50.25 450m: 7:20.51 52.16 650m: 10:45.88 51.79

100m: 1:28.60 46.76 300m: 4:47.14 50.45 500m: 8:11.30 50.79 700m: 11:36.43 50.55
150m: 2:17.70 49.10 350m: 5:38.15 51.01 550m: 9:03.20 51.90 750m: 12:28.71 52.28
200m: 3:06.44 48.74 400m: 6:28.35 50.20 600m: 9:54.09 50.89 800m: 13:16.21 47.50

WDR NELISSEN Marcel 65 MZ&PC Maastricht
WDR ATZENI Aldo 64 Club Nautique du Val de Fensch

60 - 64 years, Men

1. SONDERMANN Axel 63 Lone Star Masters 11:15.54 299
50m: 36.50 36.50 250m: 3:25.52 43.10 450m: 6:16.58 43.21 650m: 9:08.73 42.98

100m: 1:17.26 40.76 300m: 4:08.23 42.71 500m: 6:59.50 42.92 700m: 9:51.67 42.94
150m: 1:59.83 42.57 350m: 4:50.76 42.53 550m: 7:42.57 43.07 750m: 10:34.14 42.47
200m: 2:42.42 42.59 400m: 5:33.37 42.61 600m: 8:25.75 43.18 800m: 11:15.54 41.40

2. BARETH Eric 63 Nautique Club du Territoire de Luneville a Baccarat11:32.89 277
50m: 38.98 38.98 250m: 3:32.76 43.64 450m: 6:27.38 43.59 650m: 9:22.60 43.59

100m: 1:22.03 43.05 300m: 4:16.31 43.55 500m: 7:11.52 44.14 700m: 10:06.60 44.00
150m: 2:05.54 43.51 350m: 5:00.04 43.73 550m: 7:55.15 43.63 750m: 10:49.82 43.22
200m: 2:49.12 43.58 400m: 5:43.79 43.75 600m: 8:39.01 43.86 800m: 11:32.89 43.07

3. ANDRONICO Salvo 62 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 11:37.65 272
50m: 39.37 39.37 250m: 3:36.98 44.39 450m: 6:33.66 44.14 650m: 9:28.66 44.08

100m: 1:23.41 44.04 300m: 4:21.20 44.22 500m: 7:17.39 43.73 700m: 10:12.51 43.85
150m: 2:08.47 45.06 350m: 5:05.29 44.09 550m: 8:01.14 43.75 750m: 10:56.21 43.70
200m: 2:52.59 44.12 400m: 5:49.52 44.23 600m: 8:44.58 43.44 800m: 11:37.65 41.44

4. LOMANS Menno 61 PSV 11:55.22 252
50m: 39.03 39.03 250m: 3:38.30 45.34 450m: 6:40.18 44.98 650m: 9:43.83 46.02

100m: 1:22.82 43.79 300m: 4:24.13 45.83 500m: 7:25.89 45.71 700m: 10:29.43 45.60
150m: 2:07.68 44.86 350m: 5:09.13 45.00 550m: 8:11.83 45.94 750m: 11:14.06 44.63
200m: 2:52.96 45.28 400m: 5:55.20 46.07 600m: 8:57.81 45.98 800m: 11:55.22 41.16

5. WEYH Harald 62 ASV Duisburg 16:03.18 103
50m: 53.18 53.18 250m: 5:01.07 1:01.75 450m: 9:06.10 1:00.66 650m: 13:11.71 1:01.24

100m: 1:54.35 1:01.17 300m: 6:02.78 1:01.71 500m: 10:07.53 1:01.43 700m: 14:11.39 59.68
150m: 2:56.72 1:02.37 350m: 7:04.01 1:01.23 550m: 11:09.23 1:01.70 750m: 15:09.34 57.95
200m: 3:59.32 1:02.60 400m: 8:05.44 1:01.43 600m: 12:10.47 1:01.24 800m: 16:03.18 53.84

DNS GOOSSENS Jurgen 62 ZNA

65 - 69 years, Men

1. DE GROOT Marten 58 HZ&PC Heerenveen 10:44.06 345
Meet Record

50m: 36.10 36.10 250m: 3:17.25 40.11 450m: 6:01.13 40.19 650m: 8:47.46 41.47
100m: 1:16.06 39.96 300m: 3:58.27 41.02 500m: 6:42.13 41.00 700m: 9:27.27 39.81
150m: 1:56.41 40.35 350m: 4:39.70 41.43 550m: 7:23.67 41.54 750m: 10:06.62 39.35
200m: 2:37.14 40.73 400m: 5:20.94 41.24 600m: 8:05.99 42.32 800m: 10:44.06 37.44

2. SLOMP Henk 55 Z&PC de Inktvis 11:55.65 252
50m: 38.58 38.58 250m: 3:39.63 45.35 450m: 6:41.09 45.04 650m: 9:46.35 46.15

100m: 1:22.59 44.01 300m: 4:25.30 45.67 500m: 7:28.05 46.96 700m: 10:32.21 45.86
150m: 2:08.38 45.79 350m: 5:10.26 44.96 550m: 8:14.12 46.07 750m: 11:15.86 43.65
200m: 2:54.28 45.90 400m: 5:56.05 45.79 600m: 9:00.20 46.08 800m: 11:55.65 39.79

3. ROSSA Wolfgang 58 TPSK 1925 e.V. 12:55.25 198
50m: 43.76 43.76 250m: 3:57.65 48.76 450m: 7:14.87 49.68 650m: 10:31.18 49.20

100m: 1:31.26 47.50 300m: 4:47.29 49.64 500m: 8:03.28 48.41 700m: 11:20.21 49.03
150m: 2:20.48 49.22 350m: 5:36.34 49.05 550m: 8:52.37 49.09 750m: 12:08.53 48.32
200m: 3:08.89 48.41 400m: 6:25.19 48.85 600m: 9:41.98 49.61 800m: 12:55.25 46.72
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Luxembourg/Hollerich, 14. - 15.10.2023

Event 22, Men, 800m Freestyle, 65 - 69 years

Rank YB Time Pts

4. SCHURMANS Thierry 58 Cercle De Natation Sportcity Woluwe 14:30.44 140
50m: 44.78 44.78 250m: 4:26.08 56.38 450m: 8:11.29 55.95 650m: 11:49.86 54.78

100m: 1:37.36 52.58 300m: 5:21.46 55.38 500m: 9:06.33 55.04 700m: 12:45.62 55.76
150m: 2:32.82 55.46 350m: 6:19.10 57.64 550m: 9:59.85 53.52 750m: 13:40.66 55.04
200m: 3:29.70 56.88 400m: 7:15.34 56.24 600m: 10:55.08 55.23 800m: 14:30.44 49.78

5. PANTEKOEK Andre 58 PSV 15:42.14 110
50m: 49.23 49.23 250m: 4:49.60 1:01.80 450m: 8:56.25 1:01.30 650m: 12:55.82 1:01.31

100m: 1:46.48 57.25 300m: 5:51.62 1:02.02 500m: 9:54.93 58.68 700m: 13:54.06 58.24
150m: 2:46.33 59.85 350m: 6:53.79 1:02.17 550m: 10:55.16 1:00.23 750m: 14:53.08 59.02
200m: 3:47.80 1:01.47 400m: 7:54.95 1:01.16 600m: 11:54.51 59.35 800m: 15:42.14 49.06

WDR RUSCH Benedikt 54 SC Flipper Gossau

70 - 74 years, Men

1. JELEM Helmut 52 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 16:35.41 93
50m: 50.44 50.44 250m: 5:03.39 1:04.42 450m: 9:20.69 1:04.75 650m: 13:35.28 1:01.90

100m: 1:52.40 1:01.96 300m: 6:07.95 1:04.56 500m: 10:26.01 1:05.32 700m: 14:37.99 1:02.71
150m: 2:55.03 1:02.63 350m: 7:11.47 1:03.52 550m: 11:30.28 1:04.27 750m: 15:41.27 1:03.28
200m: 3:58.97 1:03.94 400m: 8:15.94 1:04.47 600m: 12:33.38 1:03.10 800m: 16:35.41 54.14

75 - 79 years, Men

1. MITLEWSKI Guenter 46 SV Blau-Weiss Bochum 14:52.50 129
50m: 48.12 48.12 250m: 4:32.48 56.72 450m: 8:19.84 57.03 650m: 12:06.60 56.43

100m: 1:42.44 54.32 300m: 5:29.69 57.21 500m: 9:16.63 56.79 700m: 13:02.81 56.21
150m: 2:38.68 56.24 350m: 6:26.32 56.63 550m: 10:13.22 56.59 750m: 13:58.78 55.97
200m: 3:35.76 57.08 400m: 7:22.81 56.49 600m: 11:10.17 56.95 800m: 14:52.50 53.72

2. KIRCH Daniel 46 Fecamp Aquatique Club 18:13.71 70
50m: 56.46 56.46 250m: 5:22.28 1:08.53 450m: 10:04.06 1:11.42 650m: 14:52.90 1:11.73

100m: 1:59.53 1:03.07 300m: 6:32.55 1:10.27 500m: 11:14.94 1:10.88 700m: 16:03.48 1:10.58
150m: 3:05.87 1:06.34 350m: 7:42.46 1:09.91 550m: 12:28.58 1:13.64 750m: 17:11.55 1:08.07
200m: 4:13.75 1:07.88 400m: 8:52.64 1:10.18 600m: 13:41.17 1:12.59 800m: 18:13.71 1:02.16

80 - 84 years, Men

1. KALTENECKER Geza 42 AZC 16:28.14 95
50m: 54.41 54.41 250m: 5:06.53 1:03.45 450m: 9:21.18 1:03.69 650m: 13:31.36 1:00.25

100m: 1:57.33 1:02.92 300m: 6:10.45 1:03.92 500m: 10:25.37 1:04.19 700m: 14:32.27 1:00.91
150m: 3:00.96 1:03.63 350m: 7:13.82 1:03.37 550m: 11:28.41 1:03.04 750m: 15:33.68 1:01.41
200m: 4:03.08 1:02.12 400m: 8:17.49 1:03.67 600m: 12:31.11 1:02.70 800m: 16:28.14 54.46

2. HANOU Rob 43 PSV 16:36.28 93
50m: 55.21 55.21 250m: 5:12.74 1:04.26 450m: 9:25.05 1:03.31 650m: 13:36.45 1:01.94

100m: 1:59.36 1:04.15 300m: 6:16.07 1:03.33 500m: 10:28.46 1:03.41 700m: 14:39.32 1:02.87
150m: 3:04.46 1:05.10 350m: 7:18.74 1:02.67 550m: 11:30.98 1:02.52 750m: 15:41.45 1:02.13
200m: 4:08.48 1:04.02 400m: 8:21.74 1:03.00 600m: 12:34.51 1:03.53 800m: 16:36.28 54.83

85 - 89 years, Men

1. GEERS Nic 38 PSV 19:41.76 55
Meet Record

50m: 1:01.83 1:01.83 250m: 6:07.91 1:16.59 450m: 11:13.84 1:15.35 650m: 16:18.51 1:14.29
100m: 2:15.32 1:13.49 300m: 7:26.64 1:18.73 500m: 12:29.93 1:16.09 700m: 17:30.76 1:12.25
150m: 3:33.62 1:18.30 350m: 8:41.42 1:14.78 550m: 13:46.27 1:16.34 750m: 18:42.03 1:11.27
200m: 4:51.32 1:17.70 400m: 9:58.49 1:17.07 600m: 15:04.22 1:17.95 800m: 19:41.76 59.73

20 - 24 years, Women
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LUX MASTERS OPEN 2023
Luxembourg/Hollerich, 14. - 15.10.2023

Event 22, Women, 800m Freestyle, 20 - 24 years

Rank YB Time Pts

1. VAN NIEUWENHOVE Laurien 99 Mega 10:28.57 458
50m: 34.55 34.55 250m: 3:14.27 39.97 450m: 5:55.15 40.08 650m: 8:35.47 39.79

100m: 1:13.84 39.29 300m: 3:54.18 39.91 500m: 6:35.43 40.28 700m: 9:15.09 39.62
150m: 1:54.09 40.25 350m: 4:34.58 40.40 550m: 7:15.54 40.11 750m: 9:53.33 38.24
200m: 2:34.30 40.21 400m: 5:15.07 40.49 600m: 7:55.68 40.14 800m: 10:28.57 35.24

25 - 29 years, Women

1. MAJOLEE Jisca 94 ZPC Amersfoort 11:41.17 330
50m: 36.86 36.86 250m: 3:29.99 44.10 450m: 6:30.36 45.79 650m: 9:32.73 45.01

100m: 1:19.13 42.27 300m: 4:14.71 44.72 500m: 7:16.07 45.71 700m: 10:18.20 45.47
150m: 2:02.09 42.96 350m: 4:59.15 44.44 550m: 8:01.68 45.61 750m: 11:01.87 43.67
200m: 2:45.89 43.80 400m: 5:44.57 45.42 600m: 8:47.72 46.04 800m: 11:41.17 39.30

2. HENDRIKS Eline 98 ZPC Amersfoort 12:01.62 303
50m: 37.33 37.33 250m: 3:35.74 46.60 450m: 6:40.92 46.50 650m: 9:47.16 47.04

100m: 1:19.44 42.11 300m: 4:21.70 45.96 500m: 7:26.69 45.77 700m: 10:32.95 45.79
150m: 2:04.06 44.62 350m: 5:08.61 46.91 550m: 8:13.77 47.08 750m: 11:18.44 45.49
200m: 2:49.14 45.08 400m: 5:54.42 45.81 600m: 9:00.12 46.35 800m: 12:01.62 43.18

30 - 34 years, Women

1. TERVER Lucie 93 Club Nautique du Val de Fensch 10:54.36 406
50m: 36.53 36.53 250m: 3:15.95 40.34 450m: 6:00.17 41.32 650m: 8:48.79 42.53

100m: 1:15.36 38.83 300m: 3:56.54 40.59 500m: 6:41.90 41.73 700m: 9:30.90 42.11
150m: 1:55.15 39.79 350m: 4:37.54 41.00 550m: 7:24.27 42.37 750m: 10:13.68 42.78
200m: 2:35.61 40.46 400m: 5:18.85 41.31 600m: 8:06.26 41.99 800m: 10:54.36 40.68

2. BAAS Relinda 89 TriVia 11:19.72 362
50m: 36.18 36.18 250m: 3:22.62 42.81 450m: 6:14.39 42.89 650m: 9:08.51 43.46

100m: 1:15.98 39.80 300m: 4:05.65 43.03 500m: 6:57.82 43.43 700m: 9:52.98 44.47
150m: 1:57.25 41.27 350m: 4:48.71 43.06 550m: 7:41.01 43.19 750m: 10:36.88 43.90
200m: 2:39.81 42.56 400m: 5:31.50 42.79 600m: 8:25.05 44.04 800m: 11:19.72 42.84

3. VAN HETEREN Nanda 89 PSV 11:33.44 341
50m: 38.60 38.60 250m: 3:33.88 44.53 450m: 6:30.35 43.49 650m: 9:26.04 43.79

100m: 1:21.36 42.76 300m: 4:18.50 44.62 500m: 7:14.26 43.91 700m: 10:09.50 43.46
150m: 2:05.43 44.07 350m: 5:02.31 43.81 550m: 7:58.47 44.21 750m: 10:52.37 42.87
200m: 2:49.35 43.92 400m: 5:46.86 44.55 600m: 8:42.25 43.78 800m: 11:33.44 41.07

4. VAN DER KNAAP Ilona 92 ZV De Watervogels 12:11.52 291
50m: 39.97 39.97 250m: 3:45.47 46.83 450m: 6:54.15 46.39 650m: 9:57.39 46.10

100m: 1:24.91 44.94 300m: 4:33.93 48.46 500m: 7:40.01 45.86 700m: 10:43.26 45.87
150m: 2:11.32 46.41 350m: 5:20.91 46.98 550m: 8:25.75 45.74 750m: 11:28.54 45.28
200m: 2:58.64 47.32 400m: 6:07.76 46.85 600m: 9:11.29 45.54 800m: 12:11.52 42.98

40 - 44 years, Women

1. FREES Heather 83 Lone Star Masters 10:44.79 425
50m: 34.55 34.55 250m: 3:12.63 40.56 450m: 5:56.28 41.27 650m: 8:41.96 41.43

100m: 1:12.63 38.08 300m: 3:53.33 40.70 500m: 6:37.39 41.11 700m: 9:23.71 41.75
150m: 1:52.04 39.41 350m: 4:34.13 40.80 550m: 7:18.68 41.29 750m: 10:04.41 40.70
200m: 2:32.07 40.03 400m: 5:15.01 40.88 600m: 8:00.53 41.85 800m: 10:44.79 40.38

2. DE TEMMERMAN Joke 82 Lokerse Zwemvereniging 11:07.30 383
50m: 36.95 36.95 250m: 3:23.60 41.98 450m: 6:12.16 42.05 650m: 9:03.32 42.62

100m: 1:18.17 41.22 300m: 4:05.71 42.11 500m: 6:54.89 42.73 700m: 9:45.90 42.58
150m: 1:59.55 41.38 350m: 4:47.77 42.06 550m: 7:37.99 43.10 750m: 10:26.94 41.04
200m: 2:41.62 42.07 400m: 5:30.11 42.34 600m: 8:20.70 42.71 800m: 11:07.30 40.36

3. LENZ Tanja 79 SG Bayer 13:55.78 195
50m: 45.55 45.55 250m: 4:16.64 53.59 450m: 7:50.79 54.03 650m: 11:21.75 53.42

100m: 1:37.00 51.45 300m: 5:09.78 53.14 500m: 8:42.80 52.01 700m: 12:15.03 53.28
150m: 2:29.92 52.92 350m: 6:03.76 53.98 550m: 9:36.48 53.68 750m: 13:07.45 52.42
200m: 3:23.05 53.13 400m: 6:56.76 53.00 600m: 10:28.33 51.85 800m: 13:55.78 48.33
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LUX MASTERS OPEN 2023
Luxembourg/Hollerich, 14. - 15.10.2023

Event 22, 800m Freestyle

45 - 49 years, Women

1. JOLING Liselotte 75 PSV 10:33.20 448
50m: 36.52 36.52 250m: 3:14.39 39.13 450m: 5:53.41 39.68 650m: 8:35.22 40.31

100m: 1:15.84 39.32 300m: 3:53.97 39.58 500m: 6:33.24 39.83 700m: 9:15.79 40.57
150m: 1:55.40 39.56 350m: 4:33.85 39.88 550m: 7:14.55 41.31 750m: 9:56.32 40.53
200m: 2:35.26 39.86 400m: 5:13.73 39.88 600m: 7:54.91 40.36 800m: 10:33.20 36.88

2. PATAKI Ruth 78 SC Hakoah Wien 11:54.57 312
50m: 40.94 40.94 250m: 3:42.64 45.60 450m: 6:45.79 45.30 650m: 9:45.05 44.66

100m: 1:25.73 44.79 300m: 4:28.38 45.74 500m: 7:30.87 45.08 700m: 10:29.17 44.12
150m: 2:11.63 45.90 350m: 5:14.34 45.96 550m: 8:15.74 44.87 750m: 11:12.76 43.59
200m: 2:57.04 45.41 400m: 6:00.49 46.15 600m: 9:00.39 44.65 800m: 11:54.57 41.81

50 - 54 years, Women

1. ASHAUER Katharina 70 SG Wuppertal 12:03.31 301
50m: 40.23 40.23 250m: 3:43.96 46.77 450m: 6:49.77 45.97 650m: 9:51.52 44.78

100m: 1:24.89 44.66 300m: 4:30.84 46.88 500m: 7:35.77 46.00 700m: 10:36.65 45.13
150m: 2:10.67 45.78 350m: 5:17.51 46.67 550m: 8:21.06 45.29 750m: 11:21.00 44.35
200m: 2:57.19 46.52 400m: 6:03.80 46.29 600m: 9:06.74 45.68 800m: 12:03.31 42.31

2. BAS-OTT Cherry 71 DAW 12:35.14 264
50m: 41.01 41.01 250m: 3:52.63 48.29 450m: 7:05.72 47.69 650m: 10:17.79 47.97

100m: 1:27.38 46.37 300m: 4:41.54 48.91 500m: 7:53.65 47.93 700m: 11:05.47 47.68
150m: 2:15.55 48.17 350m: 5:29.50 47.96 550m: 8:41.59 47.94 750m: 11:51.57 46.10
200m: 3:04.34 48.79 400m: 6:18.03 48.53 600m: 9:29.82 48.23 800m: 12:35.14 43.57

3. FRITZ Britta 71 SC Janus Koeln 13:56.21 194
50m: 46.73 46.73 250m: 4:17.61 51.41 450m: 7:49.86 52.73 650m: 11:22.61 53.73

100m: 1:39.33 52.60 300m: 5:11.22 53.61 500m: 8:42.52 52.66 700m: 12:16.16 53.55
150m: 2:33.27 53.94 350m: 6:04.43 53.21 550m: 9:36.48 53.96 750m: 13:08.55 52.39
200m: 3:26.20 52.93 400m: 6:57.13 52.70 600m: 10:28.88 52.40 800m: 13:56.21 47.66

4. LEGRAND Nathalie 73 Swimming Club ERA 14:11.85 184
50m: 44.70 44.70 250m: 4:18.10 54.46 450m: 7:57.37 54.79 650m: 11:34.74 53.93

100m: 1:34.82 50.12 300m: 5:13.03 54.93 500m: 8:51.81 54.44 700m: 12:29.71 54.97
150m: 2:29.20 54.38 350m: 6:08.13 55.10 550m: 9:45.82 54.01 750m: 13:22.33 52.62
200m: 3:23.64 54.44 400m: 7:02.58 54.45 600m: 10:40.81 54.99 800m: 14:11.85 49.52

WDR DELMEE Marianne 72 Cercle De Natation Sportcity Woluwe

55 - 59 years, Women

1. THIELEMANN Claudia 68 SG Bayer 10:18.18 482
Meet Record

50m: 34.94 34.94 250m: 3:09.22 38.90 450m: 5:45.63 39.14 650m: 8:22.18 39.20
100m: 1:12.93 37.99 300m: 3:48.46 39.24 500m: 6:24.69 39.06 700m: 9:01.40 39.22
150m: 1:51.59 38.66 350m: 4:27.45 38.99 550m: 7:03.86 39.17 750m: 9:40.21 38.81
200m: 2:30.32 38.73 400m: 5:06.49 39.04 600m: 7:42.98 39.12 800m: 10:18.18 37.97

2. FRANCOISE Nathalie 65 SA Verdun 13:37.08 208
50m: 44.05 44.05 250m: 4:10.08 52.65 450m: 7:40.26 52.80 650m: 11:08.61 51.90

100m: 1:33.29 49.24 300m: 5:02.20 52.12 500m: 8:32.68 52.42 700m: 11:59.66 51.05
150m: 2:25.40 52.11 350m: 5:55.02 52.82 550m: 9:25.18 52.50 750m: 12:49.90 50.24
200m: 3:17.43 52.03 400m: 6:47.46 52.44 600m: 10:16.71 51.53 800m: 13:37.08 47.18

3. MILLET Monika 66 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 16:56.12 108
50m: 54.76 54.76 250m: 5:08.37 1:03.60 450m: 9:26.98 1:04.49 650m: 13:47.70 1:05.84

100m: 1:56.27 1:01.51 300m: 6:13.69 1:05.32 500m: 10:30.60 1:03.62 700m: 14:52.17 1:04.47
150m: 3:01.50 1:05.23 350m: 7:17.75 1:04.06 550m: 11:36.78 1:06.18 750m: 15:57.51 1:05.34
200m: 4:04.77 1:03.27 400m: 8:22.49 1:04.74 600m: 12:41.86 1:05.08 800m: 16:56.12 58.61

4. KLEIN Nathalie 66 Club Nautique Saint Avold 17:28.21 98
50m: 55.28 55.28 250m: 5:16.32 1:06.77 450m: 9:43.19 1:07.13 650m: 14:10.69 1:07.26

100m: 1:57.86 1:02.58 300m: 6:22.65 1:06.33 500m: 10:49.18 1:05.99 700m: 15:17.30 1:06.61
150m: 3:03.52 1:05.66 350m: 7:30.02 1:07.37 550m: 11:56.60 1:07.42 750m: 16:25.01 1:07.71
200m: 4:09.55 1:06.03 400m: 8:36.06 1:06.04 600m: 13:03.43 1:06.83 800m: 17:28.21 1:03.20
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LUX MASTERS OPEN 2023
Luxembourg/Hollerich, 14. - 15.10.2023

Event 22, 800m Freestyle

60 - 64 years, Women

1. KINZEL Marlies 60 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 15:29.42 141
50m: 50.28 50.28 250m: 4:41.42 58.81 450m: 8:36.83 58.52 650m: 12:33.52 59.23

100m: 1:46.11 55.83 300m: 5:40.36 58.94 500m: 9:35.35 58.52 700m: 13:33.55 1:00.03
150m: 2:43.97 57.86 350m: 6:39.30 58.94 550m: 10:34.31 58.96 750m: 14:32.20 58.65
200m: 3:42.61 58.64 400m: 7:38.31 59.01 600m: 11:34.29 59.98 800m: 15:29.42 57.22

DNS VANDORMAEL Marie-Jeanne 63 Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus

65 - 69 years, Women

1. SEICHEPINE Catherine 57 Club Nautique Saint Avold 15:32.70 140
50m: 52.49 52.49 250m: 4:45.95 1:00.27 450m: 8:41.91 59.12 650m: 12:38.87 1:00.57

100m: 1:48.42 55.93 300m: 5:44.66 58.71 500m: 9:40.33 58.42 700m: 13:37.44 58.57
150m: 2:47.22 58.80 350m: 6:44.36 59.70 550m: 10:39.71 59.38 750m: 14:37.10 59.66
200m: 3:45.68 58.46 400m: 7:42.79 58.43 600m: 11:38.30 58.59 800m: 15:32.70 55.60

70 - 74 years, Women

1. GUIDAT Pascale 52 SC Thionville 14:40.02 167
50m: 49.44 49.44 250m: 4:29.30 56.22 450m: 8:14.08 56.05 650m: 11:58.56 55.66

100m: 1:42.99 53.55 300m: 5:25.50 56.20 500m: 9:10.83 56.75 700m: 12:53.99 55.43
150m: 2:37.97 54.98 350m: 6:21.63 56.13 550m: 10:06.87 56.04 750m: 13:49.03 55.04
200m: 3:33.08 55.11 400m: 7:18.03 56.40 600m: 11:02.90 56.03 800m: 14:40.02 50.99

2. HUBINONT Dominique 52 Saint-Amand-Natation Porte du Hainaut16:27.66 118
50m: 52.59 52.59 250m: 5:00.29 1:02.03 450m: 9:08.66 1:02.52 650m: 13:21.61 1:02.91

100m: 1:53.30 1:00.71 300m: 6:01.42 1:01.13 500m: 10:11.84 1:03.18 700m: 14:26.11 1:04.50
150m: 2:56.18 1:02.88 350m: 7:04.20 1:02.78 550m: 11:15.28 1:03.44 750m: 15:27.94 1:01.83
200m: 3:58.26 1:02.08 400m: 8:06.14 1:01.94 600m: 12:18.70 1:03.42 800m: 16:27.66 59.72

75 - 79 years, Women

1. FELTZ Denise 47 AS Gien Natation 15:24.61 144
50m: 49.73 49.73 250m: 4:41.72 59.32 450m: 8:38.04 59.30 650m: 12:34.33 59.76

100m: 1:46.18 56.45 300m: 5:40.32 58.60 500m: 9:36.77 58.73 700m: 13:33.42 59.09
150m: 2:44.10 57.92 350m: 6:39.84 59.52 550m: 10:35.87 59.10 750m: 14:31.11 57.69
200m: 3:42.40 58.30 400m: 7:38.74 58.90 600m: 11:34.57 58.70 800m: 15:24.61 53.50

2. VAN HUISSTEDEN Loekie 45 ZPC Amersfoort 19:26.76 71
50m: 1:03.16 1:03.16 250m: 5:57.16 1:14.80 450m: 10:52.79 1:13.46 650m: 15:50.56 1:14.96

100m: 2:15.42 1:12.26 300m: 7:11.37 1:14.21 500m: 12:06.10 1:13.31 700m: 17:04.94 1:14.38
150m: 3:28.76 1:13.34 350m: 8:25.92 1:14.55 550m: 13:21.82 1:15.72 750m: 18:18.38 1:13.44
200m: 4:42.36 1:13.60 400m: 9:39.33 1:13.41 600m: 14:35.60 1:13.78 800m: 19:26.76 1:08.38


